
*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs A Leagues 2-3-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.14 1:12.56  7:56.91 39.58 1:24.63 38.76  50.39  3:05.63 / / 49.12 
Baker, Alyssa 32.93 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.41 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:03.21 2:30.80 6:32.86 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:26.05 2:48.83 / / 25.56 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  45.85 1:45.77 57.62 1:50.41 3:38.52 / / 22.48 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.24 6:58.74   35.06 1:19.25 44.23  2:56.20 / / 2.23 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  3:55.94 / / 36.44 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:00.03 2:20.55  36.36  28.60 1:05.70 40.07   / / 11.70 
Fell, Eleanor 44.69 1:31.83   59.93 2:02.42   1:04.5 2:16.97  / / 62.42 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:28.24 6:56.22 33.77 1:15.17 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / / 1.77 
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 31.08 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 16.26 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88 2:26.11 6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 36.37 1:21.38 48.63 1:39.44 2:51.57 / / 15.03 
Killion, Bridget 33.67 1:21.09 3:25.20  45.57 1:33.26 1:00.8  51.30   / / 29.65 
Lee, Ava 28.06 1:07.52 2:28.27 6:55.18 37.50 1:18.83 36.50 1:21.05 35.09 1:20.08 2:46.78 / / 59.96 
Lee, Charlotte 39.74 1:43.55    1:04.6 2:21.65   1:03.3 2:12.19  / / 42.73 
Lee, Erin 26.44 59.79 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:16.56 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 9.21 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:25.17 6:24.81 31.55 1:10.00 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  10.58 
Littlepage, Gracey 40.21 1:33.79   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 90.61 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.32 3:09.76 8:43.26 50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 49.53 
McCollam, Zoe 29.31 1:05.58   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10 1:35.87 2:53.09 / / 10.98 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 32.64 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 6.49 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:12.50 2:42.80 7:24.24 41.02 1:26.50 49.10  52.87 1:54.26 3:22.01 / / 39.56 
Newberry, Allie 35.24 1:25.35 3:33.28  46.64 1:50.52   57.67 2:03.90  / / 16.97 
Osler, Aya 29.44 1:08.68 2:35.42 7:14.60 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / 31.84 28.01 
Roybal, Brooke 30.05 1:08.93 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 40.71 1:30.37 3:04.07 / / 10.35 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:33.21 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 11.21 
Setser, Payton 27.77 1:04.40 2:20.89 6:27.71 36.93  35.40  34.05 1:16.05 2:45.59 / / 11.47 
Shadrick, Alli 29.48 1:07.25 2:31.68 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 8.93 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.01 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9 2:13.95  / / 26.27 
Thomson, Savannah 27.27 58.07 2:15.96 6:10.92 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:33.50 / / 36.70 
Vasey, Taylor 31.54 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:16.75 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 7.01 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:13.74 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 9.00 
Walther, Madeline 28.01 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:20.30 2:59.34 124.60 / 57.40 
Wesling, Brooklyn 32.61 1:16.38 2:58.75 8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86  44.99 1:32.56 3:22.90 / / 4.63 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 7.81 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 53.67 2:09.98 5:53.43 28.28 1:01.46 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 237.05 455.57 1.00 
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 355.85 13.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs B Leagues 1-28-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.14 1:12.98  7:56.91 39.58 1:24.63 38.76  50.39  3:05.63 / / 48.70 
Baker, Alyssa 32.93 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.41 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:04.45 2:30.80 6:32.86 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:27.05 2:48.83 / / 23.32 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  45.85 1:45.77 57.62 1:50.41 3:38.52 / / 22.48 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66 6:58.74   35.06 1:19.25 44.23  2:56.20 / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  3:55.94 / / 36.44 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  28.60 1:08.17 40.07   / / 7.30 
Fell, Eleanor 44.69 1:31.83   59.93 2:02.42   1:04.5 2:16.97  / / 62.42 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36 6:56.22 33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 14.47 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88 2:26.42 6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 36.37 1:21.38 48.63 1:39.44 2:51.57 / / 14.72 
Killion, Bridget 33.67 1:21.09 3:25.20  45.57 1:33.26 1:00.8  51.30   / / 29.65 
Lee, Ava 28.66 1:07.52 2:28.27 6:55.18 37.50 1:18.83 36.50 1:21.05 35.09 1:20.68 2:46.78 / / 58.76 
Lee, Charlotte 39.74 1:43.55    1:04.6 2:21.65   1:03.3 2:12.19  / / 42.73 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:00.48 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:16.56 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 7.28 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:25.17 6:24.81 31.55 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  9.50 
Littlepage, Gracey 40.21 1:33.79   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 90.61 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.32 3:09.76 8:43.26 50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 49.53 
McCollam, Zoe 29.31 1:05.71   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10 1:35.87 2:53.09 / / 10.85 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:12.50 2:42.80 7:24.24 41.02 1:26.50 49.10  52.87 1:54.26 3:22.01 / / 39.56 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:25.35 3:33.28  46.64 1:50.52   57.67 2:03.90  / / 15.04 
Osler, Aya 30.45 1:08.68 2:35.42 7:14.60 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / 31.84 27.00 
Roybal, Brooke 30.05 1:08.93 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 40.71 1:30.37 3:04.07 / / 10.35 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:33.21 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 11.21 
Setser, Payton 28.62 1:04.40 2:20.89 6:27.71 36.93  35.40  34.21 1:19.54 2:45.59 / / 5.96 
Shadrick, Alli 29.90 1:07.25 2:31.68 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 8.51 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.01 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9 2:13.95  / / 26.27 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:10.92 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:33.50 / / 32.46 
Vasey, Taylor 31.54 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:16.75 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 7.01 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:13.74 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 9.00 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 55.03 
Wesling, Brooklyn 32.61 1:16.38 2:58.75 8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86  44.99 1:32.56 3:22.90 / / 4.63 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 7.81 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 53.67 2:09.98 5:53.43 28.76 1:01.46 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 237.05 455.57 1.00 
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 355.85 13.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs NHS 1-25-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.14 1:12.98  7:56.91 39.58 1:28.10 38.76  50.39  3:05.63 / / 45.23 
Baker, Alyssa 32.93 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.41 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:04.45 2:30.80 6:32.86 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:27.05 2:48.83 / / 23.32 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  46.18 1:45.77 1:04.8  3:42.47 / / 11.02 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66 6:58.74   35.06 1:19.25 44.23  2:56.20 / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  3:55.94 / / 36.44 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  28.60 1:08.17 40.07   / / 7.30 
Fell, Eleanor 44.69 1:31.83   59.93 2:02.42   1:04.5 2:16.97  / / 62.42 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36 6:56.22 33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 14.47 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88 2:26.42 6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 36.37 1:21.38 48.63 1:39.44 2:51.57 / / 14.72 
Killion, Bridget 34.05 1:21.09 3:25.20  46.39 1:38.61 1:00.8  51.30   / / 23.10 
Lee, Ava 28.66 1:07.52 2:28.27 6:55.18 37.50 1:18.83 36.50 1:21.05 35.09 1:20.68 2:46.78 / / 58.76 
Lee, Charlotte 39.74 1:43.55    1:04.6 2:21.65   1:03.3 2:12.19  / / 42.73 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:00.48 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:16.56 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 7.28 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:25.17 6:24.81 31.55 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  9.50 
Littlepage, Gracey 40.21 1:39.15   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 85.20 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73 3:09.76 8:43.26 50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 49.12 
McCollam, Zoe 29.31 1:05.71   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10 1:35.87 2:53.09 / / 10.85 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:12.50 2:47.78 7:24.24 41.02 1:26.50 49.10  52.87 1:54.26 3:22.01 / / 34.58 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:25.35   46.64 1:50.52      / / 15.04 
Osler, Aya 30.45 1:08.68 2:35.42 7:14.60 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / 31.84 27.00 
Roybal, Brooke 30.05 1:08.93 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 40.71 1:30.37 3:04.07 / / 10.35 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:33.21 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 11.21 
Setser, Payton 28.62 1:04.40 2:20.89 6:27.71 36.93  35.40  34.21 1:19.54 2:45.59 / / 5.96 
Shadrick, Alli 29.90 1:07.25 2:31.68 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 8.51 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9 2:13.95  / / 25.70 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:10.92 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:33.50 / / 32.46 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:13.74 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 9.00 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 55.03 
Wesling, Brooklyn 32.61 1:16.38 2:58.75 8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86  44.99 1:33.07 3:22.90 / / 4.12 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 7.81 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 53.67 2:09.98 5:53.43 28.76 1:01.46 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 237.05 455.57 1.00 
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 355.85 13.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Mustang Invite 1-21-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.14 1:12.98  7:56.91 39.58 1:28.10 38.76  50.39  3:05.63 / / 45.23 
Baker, Alyssa 33.19 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.15 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:04.45 2:31.62 6:32.86 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:27.05 2:48.83 / / 22.50 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  46.18 1:45.77 1:04.8  3:43.89 / / 9.60 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66 6:58.74   35.06 1:19.25 44.23  2:56.20 / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  4:05.24 / / 27.14 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  28.60 1:08.17 40.07   / / 7.30 
Fell, Eleanor 44.69 1:31.83   59.93 2:02.42   1:04.5 2:16.97  / / 62.42 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 14.47 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88 2:27.19 6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 36.37 1:21.38 48.63  2:51.57 / / 13.95 
Killion, Bridget 34.59 1:22.31 3:25.20  46.39 1:38.61 1:00.8  51.30   / / 21.34 
Lee, Ava 28.66 1:07.52 2:28.27 6:55.18 37.50 1:18.83 36.50 1:21.05 35.09 1:20.68 2:46.78 / / 58.76 
Lee, Charlotte 39.93 1:43.55    1:04.6 2:21.65   1:03.3 2:12.19  / / 42.54 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:16.56 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 7.28 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90 6:30.07 31.55 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  1.51 
Littlepage, Gracey 41.39 1:39.15   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 84.02 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73 3:09.76 8:43.26 50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 49.12 
McCollam, Zoe 29.31 1:05.71   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10 1:35.87 2:53.09 / / 10.85 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:16.21 2:47.78 7:24.24 41.02 1:26.50 49.10  52.87 1:54.26 3:22.01 / / 27.78 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:25.35   46.64 1:50.52      / / 15.04 
Osler, Aya 30.45 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:14.60 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / 31.84 26.20 
Roybal, Brooke 30.05 1:08.93 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 40.71 1:30.37 3:04.07 / / 10.35 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:33.21 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 11.21 
Setser, Payton 28.62 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  34.21 1:19.54 2:45.59 / / 5.96 
Shadrick, Alli 29.90 1:07.25 2:31.68 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 8.51 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9 2:13.95  / / 25.70 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:10.92 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:33.50 / / 31.05 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:13.74 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 9.00 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 55.03 
Wesling, Brooklyn 32.61 1:18.61 2:58.75 8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86  44.99 1:33.07 3:22.90 / / 4.12 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 7.81 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 53.67 / 5:53.43 28.76 1:01.46 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 237.05 455.57 1.00 
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 355.85 13.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Brighton 1-19-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.14 1:12.98  7:56.91 39.58 1:29.25 38.76  50.39  3:05.63 / / 44.08 
Baker, Alyssa 33.20 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.14 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.71 2:31.62 6:32.86 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:29.42 2:48.83 / / 16.87 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  46.24  1:04.8  3:43.89 / / 9.54 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66 6:58.74   35.06 1:19.25 44.23  2:56.20 / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  4:05.24 / / 27.14 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  28.98 1:09.38 40.07   / / 5.71 
Fell, Eleanor 45.85 1:39.84   59.93 2:02.42   1:04.5 2:16.97  / / 53.25 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 14.47 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88 2:27.19 6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 39.98 1:25.26 48.63  2:51.57 / / 6.46 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:22.31 3:25.20  46.39 1:40.55 1:00.8  51.30   / / 19.22 
Lee, Ava 28.66 1:07.52 2:28.27 6:55.18 37.50 1:18.83 36.50 1:21.05 35.09 1:21.62 2:46.78 / / 57.82 
Lee, Charlotte 47.24 1:43.55 2:31.69  1:04.6 2:21.65   1:03.3 2:12.19  / / 35.23 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:16.56 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 7.28 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90 6:30.07 31.55 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  1.51 
Littlepage, Gracey 42.41 1:56.61   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 65.54 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73 3:09.76 8:43.26 50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 49.12 
McCollam, Zoe 29.64 1:05.95   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10 1:35.87 2:53.09 / / 10.28 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:16.21 2:47.78 7:44.08 41.02 1:26.50 49.10  52.87 1:54.26 3:22.01 / / 7.94 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:30.74   46.64 1:50.52      / / 9.65 
Osler, Aya 30.45 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:20.24 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 26.20 
Roybal, Brooke 30.62 1:08.93 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 40.71 1:30.37 3:04.07 / / 9.78 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:33.21 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 11.21 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  35.58 1:19.78 2:45.59 / / 5.30 
Shadrick, Alli 29.90 1:07.25 2:31.68 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 8.51 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9 2:13.95  / / 25.70 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:10.92 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 27.62 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:14.15 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 8.59 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 55.03 
Wesling, Brooklyn 33.09 1:19.92 2:58.75 8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86  44.99 1:34.24 3:22.90 / / 4.12 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 6.02 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 56.97 / 5:53.43 29.79 1:04.16 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 237.05 455.57 1.00 
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 345.85 3.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Boulder 1-11-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.14 1:12.98  7:56.91 39.58 1:29.25 38.76  50.39  3:05.63 / / 44.08 
Baker, Alyssa 33.20 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.14 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.71 2:31.62 6:32.86 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:29.42 2:48.83 / / 16.87 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  46.24  1:04.8  3:44.28 / / 9.15 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66 6:58.74   35.06 1:19.25 44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  4:05.24 / / 27.14 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  28.98 1:09.99 40.07   / / 5.10 
Fell, Eleanor 45.85 1:39.84   59.93 2:02.42   1:04.5 2:16.97  / / 53.25 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 14.47 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88  6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 39.98  48.63  2:51.57 / / 6.46 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:22.90 3:25.20  46.39 1:40.55 1:00.8  51.30   / / 18.63 
Lee, Ava 28.66 1:07.52 2:28.27 6:55.18 37.50 1:18.83 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:21.62 2:46.78 / / 49.23 
Lee, Charlotte 47.24 1:43.55 2:31.69  1:04.6 2:21.65   1:03.3 2:12.19  / / 35.23 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:16.56 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 7.28 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90  31.55 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  1.51 
Littlepage, Gracey 42.41 1:56.61   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 65.54 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73 3:09.76  50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 49.12 
McCollam, Zoe 29.64 1:07.59   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10  2:53.09 / / 8.64 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:16.27 2:47.78 7:44.08 41.02 1:26.50 49.10  52.87 1:54.26  / / 7.88 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:30.74   46.64 1:50.52      / / 9.65 
Osler, Aya 30.45 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:20.24 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 26.20 
Roybal, Brooke 30.62 1:10.30 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 40.71 1:30.37 3:04.07 / / 8.41 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:33.21 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 11.21 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  35.58 1:19.78 2:45.59 / / 5.30 
Shadrick, Alli 29.90 1:07.25 2:31.68 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 8.51 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9 2:13.95  / / 25.70 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:21.86 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 16.68 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:14.15 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 8.59 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 55.03 
Wesling, Brooklyn 33.09 1:19.92  8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86  44.99 1:34.24 3:22.90 / / 4.12 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 6.02 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 56.97 / / 29.79 1:04.16 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 237.05 455.57 1.00 
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 345.85 3.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Relays 1-7-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:12.98  7:56.91 39.58 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:12.66 / / 29.34 
Baker, Alyssa 33.23 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:31.25  / / 15.11 
Barnes, Raghean 40.80 1:43.22   54.52       / / 6.19 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.71 2:31.62 6:42.28 34.94 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:29.42 2:48.83 / / 7.45 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.40 1:52.91   50.68  46.24  1:04.8  3:44.28 / / 9.15 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66    35.06 1:19.25 44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  51.78  4:05.24 / / 27.14 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  29.22 1:10.05 40.07   / / 4.40 
Fell, Eleanor 45.85 1:54.58   1:11.5 2:26.60      / / 2.56 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 34.35 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / / 14.47 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78  49.94    46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.88  6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 39.98  48.63   / / 6.46 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:25.05 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  51.52   / / 15.55 
Lee, Ava 28.66 1:07.52 2:30.34 6:55.18 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:21.62 2:46.78 / / 46.46 
Lee, Charlotte 47.24 1:49.01   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 29.77 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:17.40 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 4.95 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90  31.55 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  1.51 
Littlepage, Gracey 42.93 1:56.61   56.25 2:20.09 1:24.7  1:06.3   / / 65.02 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73 3:23.74  50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 35.14 
McCollam, Zoe 29.64 1:07.59   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10  2:53.09 / / 8.64 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:16.27 2:53.80 7:44.08 41.02  49.10  52.87 1:54.26  / / 1.86 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:30.74   46.64 1:52.42      / / 7.75 
Osler, Aya 30.92 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:20.24 36.05  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 25.73 
Roybal, Brooke 30.62 1:10.30 3:08.00  41.44  34.60 1:24.47 41.16 1:31.92 3:04.07 / / 6.41 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.35 43.17  49.85  3:50.25 / / 10.07 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  35.58 1:22.63 2:45.59 / / 2.45 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:33.56 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 5.31 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:01.9   / / 25.70 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:21.86 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 16.68 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 42.28  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 7.34 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 37.82 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 55.03 
Wesling, Brooklyn 33.10 1:19.92  8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86    3:22.90 / / 4.11 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 6.02 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 56.97 / / 31.11 1:04.16 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 345.85 3.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs MRHS 1-4-23 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:12.98  7:56.91 41.92 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:12.66 / / 24.37 
Baker, Alyssa 33.34 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:35.53  / / 10.72 
Barnes, Raghean 43.28 1:43.22   54.52       / / 3.71 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.71 2:31.62 6:42.28 37.07 1:16.16 35.72  42.18 1:29.42 2:48.83 / / 5.32 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.43 1:52.91   50.68  49.77  1:04.8  3:44.28 / / 5.59 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66    35.06 1:19.25 44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 23.20 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  29.22 1:10.05 40.07   / / 4.40 
Dollens, Payton 36.72 1:17.11           / /  
Fell, Eleanor 45.85 1:54.58   1:11.5 2:26.60      / / 2.56 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 36.56 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / /   12.26 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.55 4:03.78      46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.38 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.99  6:47.88 37.31 1:20.24 39.98  48.63   / / 6.35 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:25.05 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 8.47 
Lee, Ava 29.07 1:07.52 2:30.34 6:55.18 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:21.62 2:46.78 / / 46.05 
Lee, Charlotte 47.24 1:49.01   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 29.77 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:17.40 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 4.95 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  0.29 
Littlepage, Gracey 42.93 1:56.61   1:05.8 2:20.09 1:24.7     / / 55.47 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73 3:23.74  50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 35.14 
McCollam, Zoe 29.64 1:07.59   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10  2:53.09 / / 8.64 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 31.87 1:16.27 2:53.80 7:44.08 41.02  49.10  52.87 1:54.26  / / 1.86 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:30.74   46.64 1:52.42      / / 7.75 
Osler, Aya 30.92 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:20.24 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 23.47 
Roybal, Brooke 30.95 1:10.30 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.16 1:31.92 3:04.07 / / 5.43 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.35 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / / 1.65 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  35.86 1:22.63 2:45.59 / / 2.17 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:33.56 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 5.31 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88 8:46.08 45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 24.20 
Thomson, Savannah 27.69 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:21.86 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:12.65 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 16.68 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 5.35 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 6:47.09 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 38.03 1:21.77 2:59.34 124.60 / 54.82 
Wesling, Brooklyn 35.08 1:21.45  8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86    3:22.90 / / 0.60 
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 6.02 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 56.97 / / 31.11 1:04.16 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 203.65 345.85 3.41 
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Quad at Epic 12-20-22 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:12.98  7:56.91 42.88 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:13.89 / / 22.18 
Baker, Alyssa 33.34 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:35.53  / / 10.72 
Barnes, Raghean 43.29 1:43.22   54.52       / / 3.70 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.75 2:31.62 6:42.28 38.27  35.72  42.18 1:29.42 2:48.83 / / 4.06 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.43 1:52.91   50.68  50.36     / / 5.00 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48   45.93  37.54 1:33.40   3:12.83 / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66    35.06 1:19.25 44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 40.77 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 23.20 
Dobbels, Ella 27.55 1:01.96 2:20.55  36.36  29.22 1:10.05 40.07   / / 4.40 
Dollens, Payton 36.72 1:17.11           / /  
Fell, Eleanor 45.85 1:54.58   1:11.5 2:26.60      / / 2.56 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 36.56 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / /   12.26 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.57 4:03.78      46.74 1:52.79  / / 9.31 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.99   37.31 1:20.24 39.98  48.63   / / 6.35 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:25.05 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 8.47 
Lee, Ava 29.07 1:07.52 2:30.34 7:26.05 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:21.62 2:46.78 / / 15.18 
Lee, Charlotte 47.24 2:09.11   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 9.67 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.39 35.59  33.64 1:17.40 43.03  2:51.75 172.40 257.45 4.95 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30 1:18.90 44.40  2:44.66 93.60  0.29 
Littlepage, Gracey 43.92 1:56.61   1:05.8 2:20.09 1:24.7     / / 54.48 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73   50.88  42.73    4:02.87 / / 35.14 
McCollam, Zoe 29.64 1:07.59   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10  2:53.09 / / 8.64 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 32.49 1:16.27 2:53.80 7:44.08 41.02  49.10  52.87 1:54.26  / / 1.24 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:30.74   46.64 1:52.42      / / 7.75 
Osler, Aya 30.92 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:20.24 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 23.47 
Roybal, Brooke 30.95 1:10.30 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / / 4.49 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.35 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / / 1.65 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  37.56   / / 0.47 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:33.56 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 5.31 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88  45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 24.20 
Thomson, Savannah 27.90 1:01.89 2:15.96 6:21.86 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:19.36 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 9.76 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67 1:22.43 44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 5.35 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 38.03 1:21.77 2:59.34 112.57 / 17.48 
Wesling, Brooklyn 35.08 1:22.05  8:40.67 44.42 1:30.07 44.86    3:22.90 / /  
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 6.02 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 56.97 / / 31.11 1:04.16 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 222.92 334.40 26.52 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 198.80 317.90 24.85 

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Futures Classic 12-19-22 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:12.98  7:56.91 42.88 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:17.26 / / 18.81 
Baker, Alyssa 33.34 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:35.53  / / 10.72 
Barnes, Raghean 43.29 1:43.22   54.52       / / 3.70 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.75 2:31.62  38.27  35.72  42.18 1:29.42 2:48.83 / / 4.06 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.43 1:52.91   50.68  50.36     / / 5.00 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31 1:13.48          / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66    35.06 1:19.25 44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 41.15 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 22.82 
Dobbels, Ella 27.67 1:01.96   36.36  29.22 1:10.05 40.07   / / 4.28 
Dollens, Payton 36.72 1:17.11          / /  
Fell, Eleanor 45.85    1:11.5 2:26.60      / / 2.56 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 36.56 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / /   12.26 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.57 4:03.78      46.74 1:56.08  / / 6.02 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:07.99   37.31 1:20.63 39.98  48.63   / / 5.96 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:25.05 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 8.47 
Lee, Ava 29.07 1:07.52 2:30.34 7:26.05 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:21.62 2:46.78 / / 15.18 
Lee, Charlotte 50.95 2:09.11   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 5.96 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:01.95 2:20.53 6:48.77 35.59  33.64 1:17.40 43.03  2:51.75 150.67 257.45 4.57 
Lemick, Kierra 29.75 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30  44.40  2:44.66 93.60  0.29 
Littlepage, Gracey 43.92 1:56.61   1:05.8 2:20.09 1:24.7     / / 54.48 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73   50.88  42.73     / / 35.14 
McCollam, Zoe 29.64 1:07.59   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10   / / 8.64 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.60 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.53 
Mosel, Hannah 32.49 1:16.27  7:44.08 41.02  49.10  52.87 1:54.26  / / 1.24 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:32.91   46.64 1:52.42      / / 5.58 
Osler, Aya 30.92 1:08.68 2:36.22 7:20.24 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 23.47 
Roybal, Brooke 30.95 1:10.30 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / / 4.49 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.86 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / / 1.14 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  37.56   / / 0.47 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:35.51 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 3.36 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88  45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 24.20 
Thomson, Savannah 27.90 1:02.00 2:15.96 6:22.24 37.27 1:18.93 31.20 1:19.36 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 9.27 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67  44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 32.42 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 5.35 
Walther, Madeline 28.91 1:03.83 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 38.03 1:21.77 2:59.34 112.57 / 17.48 
Wesling, Brooklyn 35.08 1:22.05   44.42 1:30,07      / /  
Wisniowska, Maria 30.85 1:09.17   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 6.02 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 / / / / / 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 219.82 334.40 23.42 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20 237.95 30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 173.95 317.90  

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Erie 12-14-22 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:16.82  7:56.91 42.88 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:17.26 / / 14.97 
Baker, Alyssa 33.34 1:15.20 2:54.97  44.55  43.84  41.00 1:35.53  / / 10.72 
Barnes, Raghean 43.29 1:43.22   54.52       / / 3.70 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.75 2:31.62  38.27  35.72  42.58  2:48.83 / / 3.66 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   38.43 1:52.91   50.68  50.36     / / 5.00 
Blohm, Brooke 32.31           / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59 2:28.66    35.06 1:19.25 44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 41.15 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 22.82 
Dobbels, Ella 27.67 1:04.34   36.36  29.27 1:10.05 40.07   / / 1.85 
Dollens, Payton 36.72 1:17.11          / /  
Fell, Eleanor 45.85    1:11.5 2:26.60      / / 2.56 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 36.56 1:14.20 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:47.65 / /   12.26 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.57 4:03.78      46.74 1:56.08  / / 6.02 
Hooper Peyton 29.38 1:10.51   37.31 1:20.63 39.98  48.63   / / 3.44 
Killion, Bridget 34.77 1:25.05 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 8.47 
Lee, Ava 29.30 1:09.06 2:40.38 7:26.05 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:23.32 2:46.78 / / 1.67 
Lee, Charlotte 50.95 2:09.11   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 5.96 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:03.88 2:20.53 6:48.77 35.59  33.64 1:17.40 43.03  2:51.75 150.67 257.45 2.64 
Lemick, Kierra 30.04 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30  44.40  2:44.66 93.60   
Littlepage, Gracey 43.92 1:56.61   1:05.8 2:20.09 1:24.7     / / 54.48 
Marchant, Elle 37.42 1:27.73   50.88  42.73     / / 35.14 
McCollam, Zoe 29.85 1:09.57   34.43 1:17.86 37.96  44.10   / / 6.45 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.63 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.50 
Mosel, Hannah 32.49 1:16.27  7:44.08 41.02  49.10  52.87 1:54.26  / / 1.24 
Newberry, Allie 37.17 1:32.91   46.64 1:52.42      / / 5.58 
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:09.39 2:36.22 7:20.24 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 21.55 
Roybal, Brooke 31.12 1:10.30 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / / 4.49 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.86 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / / 1.14 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40 2:20.89  36.93  35.40  37.56   / / 0.47 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:35.51 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 3.36 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:29.58 3:27.88  45.16 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 24.20 
Thomson, Savannah 27.90 1:02.04 2:15.96 6:22.24 37.27 1:18.93 33.33 1:19.36 43.59 1:34.36 2:38.93 / / 7.10 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67  44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 33.21 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  36.86 1:34.98 51.17  3:32.01 / / 4.56 
Walther, Madeline 30.01 1:03.83 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 38.03 1:22.23 2:59.34 112.57 / 16.38 
Wesling, Brooklyn 35.08 1:22.05   44.42 1:30,07      / /  
Wisniowska, Maria 31.55 1:10.51   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 3.98 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 / / / / / 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:17.74 219.82 334.40 23.42 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 139.20  30.00 
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 173.95 317.90  

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Loveland 12-8-22 
Event 

Name 
50 Fr 100 

Fr 
200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:16.82   44.16 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:17.26 / / 13.69 
Baker, Alyssa 33.34 1:15.20 2:54.97 7:56.91 44.55  43.84  41.00 1:35.53  / / 10.72 
Barnes, Raghean 43.29 1:43.22   54.52       / / 3.70 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.75   38.27  35.72  42.58  2:48.83 / / 3.66 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn 38.53 1:52.91   50.68  50.36     / / 4.90 
Blohm, Brooke            / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59     35.06  44.23   / / 1.81 
Carlson, Abbi 41.15 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 22.82 
Dobbels, Ella 27.67 1:04.34   36.36  29.27 1:10.05 40.07   / / 1.85 
Dollens, Payton 36.72 1:17.11          / /  
Fell, Eleanor 47.20    1:11.5 2:26.60      / / 1.21 
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:50.08 36.56 1:14.73 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:51.00 / /   8.41 
Heincz, Jessica 39.14 1:31.57 4:03.78      46.74 1:56.08  / / 6.02 
Hooper Peyton 29.64 1:10.51   37.31  39.98  48.63   / / 3.18 
Killion, Bridget 35.05 1:26.17 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 7.07 
Lee, Ava 29.30 1:09.06 2:40.38 7:26.05 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:23.32 2:46.78 / / 1.67 
Lee, Charlotte 50.95 2:09.11   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 5.96 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:03.88 2:22.41 6:48.77 35.59  33.64  43.03  2:51.75 150.67 257.45 0.76 
Lemick, Kierra 30.04 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30  44.40  2:44.66 93.60   
Littlepage, Gracey 45.48 1:56.61   1:05.8 2:20.09 1:24.7     / / 52.92 
Marchant, Elle   39.54 1:29.66   50.88  47.46     / / 26.36 
McCollam, Zoe 30.46 1:10.19   35.06 1:17.86 37.96  44.10   / / 4.59 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.63 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.50 
Mosel, Hannah 32.49 1:16.27   41.02  49.10  52.87   / / 1.24 
Newberry, Allie 40.82 1:32.91   46.64 1:52.42      / / 1.93 
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:09.39 2:37.37 7:35.17 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 5.47 
Roybal, Brooke 31.12 1:12.13 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / / 2.66 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.86 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / / 1.14 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40   36.93  35.40  37.56   / / 0.47 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:35.51 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 34.99 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 3.36 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:31.38 3:27.88  51.89 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 15.67 
Thomson, Savannah 28.00 1:02.04 2:15.96 6:22.24 37.27 1:18.93 33.33 1:19.36 44.53 1:37.60 2:41.46 / / 3.53 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.35 1:19.23 36.67  44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.43 
Vigil, Giana 33.21 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  36.86 1:35.40 51.17  3:32.01 / / 4.14 
Walther, Madeline 30.01 1:03.83 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 38.03 1:22.23 2:59.34 112.57 / 16.38 
Wesling, Brooklyn 35.08           / /  
Wisniowska, Maria 31.55 1:10.51   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 3.98 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 / / / / / 27.70 1:01.78 / / 2:18.38 219.82 334.40 23.42 
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 109.20   
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 173.95 317.90  

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

 
HHS vs Legacy Invite 12-3-22 

Event 
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 31.64 1:16.82   44.20 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:17.26 / / 13.65 
Baker, Alyssa 33.34 1:15.20 2:54.97 7:56.91 44.55  43.84  41.99 1:35.53  / / 9.73 
Barnes, Raghean 43.67 1:43.22   54.52       / / 3.32 
Benningsdorf, Shae 30.18 1:07.75   38.27  35.72  42.58  2:48.83 / / 3.66 
Biesemeyer, Kellyn 38.53 1:52.91   50.68  50.36     / / 4.90 
Blohm, Brooke            / /  
Camp, Tori 30.66 1:06.59     35.63  44.23   / / 1.12 
Carlson, Abbi 41.15 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 22.82 
Dobbels, Ella 28.05 1:04.34   36.36  29.27 1:10.05 40.07   / / 1.47 
Dollens, Payton 36.72 1:17.11          / /  
Fell, Eleanor 48.41    1:11.5 2:26.60      / /  
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:55.41 36.56 1:14.73 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:51.00 / /   3.08 
Heincz, Jessica 40.63 1:31.57 4:03.78      46.74 1:56.08  / / 4.53 
Hooper Peyton 29.64 1:10.51   37.31  39.98  48.63   / / 3.18 
Killion, Bridget 35.05 1:26.17 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 7.07 
Lee, Ava 29.30 1:09.06 2:40.38 7:26.05 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:23.32 2:46.78 / / 1.67 
Lee, Charlotte 50.95 2:09.11   1:04.6 2:21.65      / / 4.56 
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:03.88 2:22.41 6:48.77 35.59  33.64  43.03  2:51.75 141.00 257.45 0.76 
Lemick, Kierra 30.04 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30  44.40  2:44.66 93.60   
Littlepage, Gracey 45.48 2:00.67   1:05.8 2:20.09 1:24.7     / / 48.86 
Marchant, Elle   42.24 1:29.66   50.88  47.46     / / 21.63 
McCollam, Zoe 30.46 1:10.19   37.79 1:17.86 37.96  44.10   / / 1.86 
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.63 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.50 
Mosel, Hannah 32.77 1:16.27   41.02  49.10  52.87   / / 0.96 
Newberry, Allie 40.82 1:34.84   46.64 1:52.42      / /  
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:09.39 2:38.52 7:35.17 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 4.32 
Roybal, Brooke 31.12 1:12.13 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / / 2.66 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 30.84 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.86 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / / 1.14 
Setser, Payton 29.04 1:04.40   36.94  35.40  37.56   / / 0.46 
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:07.25 2:35.51 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 36.85 1:23.51 2:49.89 / / 1.50 
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:31.38 3:27.88  51.89 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 15.67 
Thomson, Savannah 28.00 1:02.04 2:15.96 6:22.24 37.27 1:18.93 33.33 1:19.36 44.53 1:37.60 2:41.46 / / 3.53 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.36 1:19.23 36.67  44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 4.42 
Vigil, Giana 33.21 1:15.40 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  37.31 1:35.40 51.17  3:32.01 / / 3.69 
Walther, Madeline 30.01 1:03.83 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 40.66 1:32.15 2:59.34 79.90 / 3.83 
Wesling, Brooklyn            / /  
Wisniowska, Maria 31.55 1:10.51   37.70  37.64  44.90 1:36.01  / / 3.98 

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma 25.09 / / / / / 29.29 1:01.78 / / / 196.40 334.40  
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 109.20   
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 373.05 4.25 
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 173.95 317.90  

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 

/ 
 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 

Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

 
HHS vs Scrimmage 11-21-22 

Event 
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 34.58 1:17.86   44.20 1:33.36 42.22  50.39  3:17.26 / / 9.67 
Baker, Alyssa 33.66 1:15.20 2:54.97 7:56.91 44.55  43.84  44.88 1:39.90  / / 2.15 
Barnes, Raghean  1:46.54   54.52       / /  
Benningsdorf, Shae 31.61 1:09.99   38.27  35.72  42.58   / /  
Biesemeyer, Kellyn   43.43     50.68  50.36     / /  
Blohm, Brooke            / /  
Camp, Tori 31.68 1:06.69     35.63  44.23   / /  
Carlson, Abbi 41.15 1:34.34   52.35  52.68  55.72  4:05.24 / / 22.82 
Dobbels, Ella 28.30 1:04.34   36.36  30.43  40.07   / /  
Dollens, Payton            / /  
Fell, Eleanor            / /  
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:55.41 36.56 1:14.73 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:54.08 / /  

Heincz, Jessica 40.63 1:36.10 4:03.78      46.74 1:56.08  / /  
Hooper Peyton 32.82 1:10.51   37.31  39.98  48.63   / /  
Killion, Bridget 35.49 1:27.80 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  58.60   / / 5.00 
Lee, Ava 29.30 1:09.06 2:40.38 7:26.05 37.50 1:19.53 36.50 1:29.64 35.09 1:23.32 2:46.78 / / 1.67 
Lee, Charlotte 55.51 2:09.11   1:04.6       / /  
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:03.88 2:22.41 6:48.77 35.59  33.64  43.03  2:51.75 141.00 257.45 0.76 
Lemick, Kierra 30.04 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30  44.40  2:44.66 93.60   
Littlepage, Gracey 59.34 2:33.71   1:07.8  1:24.7     / /  
Marchant, Elle   44.05 1:39.20   50.88  57.74     / /  
McCollam, Zoe 32.32 1:10.19   37.79  37.96  44.10   / /  
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:11.25 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.63 1:18.58 46.18  3:03.87 / / 5.50 
Mosel, Hannah 33.73 1:16.27   41.02  49.10  52.87   / /  
Newberry, Allie            / /  
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:09.39 2:38.52 7:35.17 38.31  34.39 1:36.02 43.26  2:54.50 / / 4.32 
Roybal, Brooke 31.41 1:12.13 3:08.00  41.44  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / / 2.37 
Schenfeld, Kaylee 31.98 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.86 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / /  
Setser, Payton 29.50 1:04.40   36.94  35.40  37.56   / /  
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:08.75 2:35.51 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 36.85 1:23.51 2:49.89 / /  
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:34.17 3:27.88  51.89 1:43.94 59.19  1:03.4   / / 12.88 
Thomson, Savannah 28.10 1:02.04 2:15.96 6:22.24 37.27 1:18.93 33.33 1:20.76 44.53 1:37.60 2:41.46 / / 2.03 
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.79  36.67  44.15    1:34.41 2:53.92 / / 3.99 
Vigil, Giana 33.47 1:18.83 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  37.31 1:35.40 51.17  3:32.01 / /  
Walther, Madeline 30.01 1:07.26 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 40.66 1:32.15 2:59.34 79.90 /  
Wesling, Brooklyn            / /  
Wisniowska, Maria 33.47 1:10.51   39.76  37.64  44.90   / /  

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma / / / / / / / / / / / 196.40 334.40  
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Reynolds, Jacquiline / / / / / / / / / / /    
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18  38.93 1:12.64 38.00  46.01  2:56.73 109.20   
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 368.80  
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 173.95 317.90  

               

State Qual. 25.60 56.40 2:02.5 5:35.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:02.2 / 1:12.0 2:18.0 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 

/ 
 200MR 2:03.0 / 200FR 1:50.0  400FR 4:00.0 / / / / / / 

Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



*Note: Times in red are this season’s best times. 

 

HHS vs Leagues 2-6-22 

 

Event 
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Asher, Madyson 34.58 1:17.88   44.20 1:33.36 42.22  1:00.4  3:17.26 / /  
Baker, Alyssa 33.66 1:15.20 2:54.97 7:56.91 44.55  45.99  44.88 1:39.90  / /  
Carlson, Abbi 41.15 1:41.57   58.28  52.68  1:05.4  4:05.24 / /  
Froid, Lila 30.95 1:08.79 2:29.36  33.77 1:15.82 33.55  37.72  2:48.24 / /  
Hahn, Aaron 30.03 1:05.85  6:55.41 36.56 1:14.73 32.87 1:17.31 59.28  2:54.08 / /  

Heincz, Jessica 40.63 1:36.10 4:03.78      46.74 1:56.08  / /  
Killion, Bridget 35.49 1:27.80 3:25.20  46.39 1:41.18 1:00.8  1:03.6   / /  
Lee, Ava 29.30 1:09.06 2:40.38 7:26.05 37.51 1:19.53 38.16 1:29.64 35.09 1:23.32 2:46.78 / /  
Lee, Erin 27.68 1:03.88 2:22.41 6:48.77 35.59  33.64  43.79  2:51.75 141.00 257.45  
Lemick, Kierra 30.04 1:03.04 2:27.90  32.77 1:11.08 35.30  44.40  2:44.66 93.60   
McGee, Isabella 30.02 1:12.11 2:36.42 7:32.93 37.97 1:29.26 33.63 1:18.58 50.82  3:03.87 / /  
Osler, Aya 32.13 1:09.39 2:38.52 7:35.17   34.39 1:36.02 47.58  2:54.50 / /  
Roybal, Brooke 31.41 1:12.86 3:08.00  43.08  35.25 1:24.47 41.77 1:32.25 3:04.07 / /  
Schenfeld, Kaylee 31.98 1:14.32 2:48.87 7:27.59 43.78 1:34.86 43.17  58.27  3:50.25 / /  
Shadrick, Alli 31.22 1:08.75 2:35.51 6:33.25 37.26 1:19.61 37.20 1:29.75 36.85 1:23.51 2:49.89 / /  
Snider, Zoe 37.65 1:38.34 3:27.88  52.00 1:43.94 59.19  1:12.0   / /  
Thomson, Savannah 28.10 1:02.04 2:15.96 6:22.24 37.27 1:18.93 35.36 1:20.76 44.53 1:37.60 2:41.46 / /  
Vasey, Taylor 31.64 1:07.92 2:25.29 6:45.07 37.79  39.23  45.58    1:34.41 2:53.92    
Vigil, Giana 33.47 1:18.83 2:54.45 8:11.48 44.27  37.31 1:35.40 51.17  3:32.01 / /  
Walther, Madeline 30.01 1:07.26 2:32.89 7:24.43 41.14 1:21.81 43.45 1:32.12 40.66 1:32.15 2:59.34 79.90 /  

               

Divers              Inc. Score 

Bacon, Emma / / / / / / / / / / / 196.40 334.40  
Like, Haley / / / / / / / / / / / 236.10 455.57  
Spencer, Brookelynn 30.49 1:09.37 2:39.18 / 38.93 1:12.64 38.00 / 46.01 / 2:56.73 109.20   
Stoolman, Olivia / / / / / / / / / / / 211.95 368.80  
Strasheim, Alex / / / / / / / / / / / 199.64 345.85  
Wittwer, Brylee / / / / / / / / / / / 173.95 317.90  

               

State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0 / 1:03.0 / 1:02.5 / 1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 
10.3 

355/ 
12.3 / 

 200MR 2:03 / 200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00 / / / / / / 
Lettering 35.0 1:15.0 2:25.0 6:55.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:20.0 / 1:34.0 2:55.0 / 150 / 


